TARIFFE DOMESTICHE

CategorieDescrizione

Domestica Abitazione
Domestica Abitazione
Domestica Abitazione
Domestica Abitazione
Domestica Abitazione
Domestica Abitazione
Domestica Pertinenza
Domestica Pertinenza
Domestica Pertinenza
Domestica Pertinenza
Domestica Pertinenza

Domestica Pertinenza

num_comp

1

2

mercoledi 16 settembre 2020

num_utenze
7.521,00
8.295,00
3.650,00
2.150,00
519,00
281,00
3.379,00
2.949,00
1.556,00
934,00
172,00

92,00

Superficie
905.137,02
921.474,67
467.501,26
279.639,07
67.599,37
42.365,23
122.592,21
94.576,74
54.116,66
33.780,07
5.717,00

4.664,00

KA
0,8
0,94
1,05
1,14
1,23
1,3
0,8
0,94
1,05
1,14
1,23

1,3

TariffaFissa*
0,401414
0,471661
0,526856
0,572015
0,617174
0,652297
0,401414
0,471661
0,526856
0,572015
0,617174

0,652297

KB
0,8
1,6
2,05
2,6
3,25
3,75
0,8
1,6
2,05
2,6
3,25

3,75

TariffaVar_Calc*

59,228833
118,457667
151,773885
192,493708
240,617136
277,635156

0

0

Svuot_min TariffaVarMisurata*

2

3

21,42
32,13
42,84
53,55
64,26
74,97

0

0

* TUTTE LE TARIFFE ESPOSTE SONO AL NETTO DELL'IVA 10% E DELL'ADD. PROVINCIALE 5%



